

المفاتحة المرقمة

CT 64 Slice تجهيز جهاز مفراس حلزوني

66-2025-14

الشركات المشاركة :

١- شركة النخبة

No.	Description	QTY	Model	Manuf. / Origin	Unit Price USD	Total Price USD
1- Alt (1)	CT scan 64 Slices	41	uCT 780, 160 slices	Shanghai United Imaging Healthcare Co., Ltd / China	592,000.00	24,272,000.00
1- Alt (2)	CT scan 64 Slices		uCT 550, 80 slices	Shanghai United Imaging Healthcare Co., Ltd / China	500,000.00	
	CIP Baghdad	1			Included	Included
	Installation & Warranty 5 years (spare parts & labor)	1			Included	Included
Total Price USD						24,272,000.00

٢- مكتب المعرفة الطبية العلمي

#	Description	Unit Price in USD	Qty	TOTAL Price in USD
1	NeuViz ACE 128 Multi-slice CT scanner With:- Five Years Warranty Brand : Neusoft Medical Systems Origin : China	510,000	41	20,910,000
Total Price		Twenty million, nine hundred and ten thousand US dollars		

٣- شركة الاندماج

1			2		3	4	5				6
National No.	Seller Code No.	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods #8		Quantity offered and physical unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit [Bidder may insert permissible Currency]				Total price on DDP at End-users' site along with incidental Services 3*5(d)
			Product	Packing Unit Size			CIP price [Bidder may insert place of destination]	DDP at End-users' site	Incidental Services as defined in Schedule of Requirements	DDP at End-users' site and incidental Services	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)			(a)	(b)	(c)	(d) = [(b) + (c)]	
		1	Aquilion Prime SP		41	Japan				22,837,000.00\$	22,837,000.00\$

٤- شركة المدارات

(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)		(a)	(b)	(c)	(d) = [(b) + (c)]	
		1	64 Slice CT Scanner	1	41	Japan	499,500	0	0	499,500
										20,479,500

٥- شركة فلبس مكتب البهجة

1			2		3	4	5				6C
National No.	Seller Code No.	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods #8		Quantity offered and physical unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit [Bidder may insert permissible Currency]				Total price on CIP at End-users' site along with incidental Services 3*5(d)
			Product	Packing Unit Size			CIP price [Bidder may insert place of destination]	DDP at End-users' site	Incidental Services as defined in Schedule of Requirements	DDP at End-users' site and incidental Services	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)			(a)	(b)	(c)	(d) = [(b) + (c)]	
n.a.	n.a.		Inclusive Essential - 64 and Extended Warranty		41	China, Netherland	587,000.00 USD				24,067,000.00 USD
			Main offer								

Grand price of our offer: **\$24,067,000.00 USD** (Twenty-four million and sixty-seven thousand dollars)

1			2		3	4	5				6C
National No.	Seller Code No.	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods #8		Quantity offered and physical unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit [Bidder may insert permissible Currency]				Total price on CIP at End-users' site along with incidental Services 3*5(d)
			Product	Packing Unit Size			CIP price [Bidder may insert place of destination]	DDP at End-users' site	Incidental Services as defined in Schedule of Requirements	DDP at End-users' site and incidental Services	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)			(a)	(b)	(c)	(d) = [(b) + (c)]	
n.a.	n.a.		CT5300 - 64 and Extended Warranty		41	China Netherland	630,000.00 USD				25,830,000.00 USD
			Alternative offer								

Grand Total of Bid price of our offer: **\$25,830,000.00 USD** (Twenty-five million and Eight hundred thirty thousand dollars)

1			2		3	4	5				6C
National No.	Seller Code No.	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods #		Quantity offered and physical unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit [Bidder may insert permissible Currency]				Total price on CIP at End-users' site along with incidental Services 3*5(d)
			Product	Packing Unit Size			CIP price [Bidder may insert place of destination]	DOP at End-users' site	Incidental Services as defined in Schedule of Requirements	DOP at End-users' site and Incidental Services	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)			(a)	(b)	(c)	(d) = ((b) + (c))	
n.a.	n.a.		CT6300 - 64 ind Extended Warranty		41	China	630,000.00 USD				25,830,000.00 USD
			Alternative offer			Netherlands					

Grand Total of Bid price of our offer: \$25,830,000.00 USD (Twenty-five million and Eight hundred thirty thousand dollars)

#	Item	Unit Price	Qty	total
1	64 Slice CT	\$590,000	41	\$24,190,000

المجموع فقط : أربعة و عشرون مليون و مائة و تسعون ألف دولار لا غير

3. The Price Schedule for (Medical Appliances) to be imported from abroad

1			2		3	4	5				6
National No.	Seller Code No.	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods #		Quantity offered and physical unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit [Bidder may insert permissible Currency]				Total price on DOP at End-users' site along with incidental Services 3*5(d)
			Product	Packing Unit Size			CIP price [Bidder may insert place of destination]	DOP at End-users' site	Incidental Services as defined in Schedule of Requirements	DOP at End-users' site and Incidental Services	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)			(a)	(b)	(c)	(d) = ((b) + (c))	
		1	GE Healthcare Revolution Maxima	N/A	41	China, USA, EU, Japan	605,000.00\$				24,805,000.00\$

Grand Total of Bid price: US\$ 24,805,000.00